2018 FIFA

World Cup Russia

Group A

Thu, 14 June  18:00
Russia

Fri, 15 June 15:00
Egypt

Tue, 19 June 21:00
Russia

Wed, 20 June 18:00

Uruguay . Saudi Arabia
e e
Uruguay . Russia
Mon, 25 June 17:00 Volgograd
Saudi Arabia . Egypt
Group E

Sun, 17 June 15:00 Samara

Costa Rica . Serbia
B
Brazil . Switzerland
Fri,22June  15:00 SaintPetersburg
Brazil . Costa Rica
L
Serbia . Switzerland
Wed, 27 June 21:00 Moscow
Serbia . Brazil
Wed, 27 June  21:00 Nizhny Novgorod
Switzerland . Cost Rica

Moscow

- Saudi Arabia

Ekaterinburg

. Uruguay
Saint Petersburg

: Egypt
Rostov-On-Don

Fri, 15 June

Morocco

Fri, 15 June
Portugal

Wed, 20 June
Portugal

Wed, 20 June
IR Iran

Mon, 25 June

IR Iran

Sun, 17 June

Germany

Mon, 18 June
Sweden

Sat, 23 June
Korea

Sat, 23 June
Germany

Wed, 27 June

Mexico

Wed, 27 June

Korea
Republic

Group B

18:00 Saint Petersburg

21:00 Saransk

Group F

18:00 Moscow

IR Iran

Portugal

Mexico

15:00 Nizhny Novgorod

Spies Hecker He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTb 32 MHDOPMALMIO, YKa3aHHYO B PaCnnMcaHum.

Korea
Republic

Germany

Group C

Sat, 16 June  13:00 Kazan

France ) Australia
Sat, 16 June  19:00 Saransk
Peru . Denmark
L
Denmark . Australia
Thu, 21 June  18:00 Ekaterinburg
France . Peru
B
Denmark . France
Tue, 26 June  17:00 Sochi
Australia Peru

Group G

Mon, 18 June 18:00 Sochi

Belgium : Panama
e
Tunisia . England
Sat,23June  15:00 Moscow
Belgium . Tunisia
T
England . Panama
Thu, 28 June 21:00 Kaliningrad
England . Belgium
Thu, 28 June  21:00 Saransk
Panama . Tunisia

Sat, 16 June

Argentina

Sat, 16 June
Croatia

Thu, 21 June

Argentina

Fri, 22 June
Nigeria

Tue, 26 June

Iceland

Tue, 26 June

Nigeria

Tue, 19 June

Columbia

Tue, 19 June

Poland

Sun, 24 June
Japan

Sun, 24 June
Poland

Thu, 28 June

Senegal

Thu, 28 June

Japan

Group D

16:00 Moscow

21:00 Saint Petersburg

Group H

15:00 Saransk

17:00 Volgograd

Iceland

. Argentina

June 17:00 Kazan

1 Fri, 06 July

Winner R16 Match 1
2 Fri, 06 July

Winner R16 Match 5
3 Sat, 07 July

Winner R16 Match 7
4 Sat, 07 July

Winner R16 Match 3

Saint Petersburg

Sat 14 July

) Runner-up Group D
Sochi

) " Runner-up Group B
Moscow

) Runner-up Group A
Nizhny Novgorod

) " Runner-up Group C
Samara

i Runner-up Group F
Rostov-On-Don

i Runner-up Group;'ﬁ"
Saint Petersburg

) " Runner-up Group E
Moscow

Runner-up Group G

FINAL

Quarter-finals
17:00 Nizhny Novgorod

Winner R16 Match 2

Winner R16 Match 6

Winner R16 Match 4

Winner QF Match 2

Moscow

Winner QF Match 4

17:00 Saint Petersburg

Second QF

Winner SF Match 1

Spies Hecker — npocTto 6nunxe.

Sun 15 July 18:00 Moscow

SPIES &V
HECKER






